Number  Simple name

NWHHT:22329 | match programme

NWHHT:22330 | match programme

NWHHT:22348 | match programme

NWHHT:22331  match programme

NWHHT:22332 | match programme

modes
W' complete 1s

OrganisationName Type

Arsenal home
Aston Villa home
Bournemouth home
Brentford home

Brighton and Hove Albion ' home

Event Date Period

26.12.2021

14.12.2021

24.8.2021

5.3.2022

16.10.2021

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

Brief Description

Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Arsenal, in the Barclays Premier League, in
2021/2.

Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Aston Villa, in the Barclays Premier League,
in 2021/2.

Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Bournemouth, in the Carabao Cup, second
round, in 2021/2.

Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Brentford, in the Barclays Premier League,
in 2021/2.

Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Brighton and Hove Albion, in the Barclays
Premier League, in 2021/2.
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Number  Simple name OrganisationName

NWHHT:22333 | match programme  Burnley

NWHHT:22334  match programme | Chelsea

NWHHT:22335 | match programme | Crystal Palace

NWHHT:22336 match programme | Everton

NWHHT:22350 | match programme | Gillingham

modes
W' complete 1s

Type Event Date Period

home

home

home

home

home

10.4.2022

10.3.2022

9.2.2022

15.1.2022

3.8.2021

2021-2022  Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Burnley, in the Barclays Premier League, in

2021/2.

2021-2022  Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Chelsea, in the Barclays Premier League, in

2021/2.

2021-2022  Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Crystal Palace, in the Barclays Premier
League, in 2021/2.

2021-2022  Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Everton, in the Barclays Premier League, in

2021/2.

2021-2022  Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Gillingham, in a friendly, in 2021/2.
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Number  Simple name OrganisationName Type Event Date Period Brief Description

NWHHT:22337 | match programme ' Leeds United

NWHHT:22338  match programme | Leicester City

NWHHT:22349 | match programme | Liverpool

NWHHT:22339  match programme | Liverpool

NWHHT:22340 | match programme  Manchester City

modes
W' complete 1s

home 31.10.2021

home

home

home

home

28.8.2021

21.9.2021

14.8.2021

12.2.2022

2021-2022  Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Leeds United, in the Barclays Premier
League, in 2021/2.

2021-2022 | Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Leicester City, in the Barclays Premier
League, in 2021/2.

2021-2022  Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Liverpool, in the Carabao Cup, third round,
in 2021/2.

2021-2022  Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Liverpool, in the Barclays Premier League,
in 2021/2.

2021-2022  Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Manchester City, in the Barclays Premier
League, in 2021/2.
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Number  Simple name

NWHHT:22341 | match programme

NWHHT:22342 | match programme

NWHHT:22343 | match programme

NWHHT:22344  match programme

NWHHT:22345 | match programme

modes
W' complete 1s

OrganisationName

Manchester United

Newcastle United

Southampton

Tottenham Hotspur

Watford

Type

home

home

home

home

home

Event Date Period

11.12.2021

23.4.2022

20.11.2021

22.5.2022

18.9.2021

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2022

Brief Description

Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Manchester United, in the Barclays Premier
League, in 2021/2.

Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Newcastle United, in the Barclays Premier
League, in 2021/2.

Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Southampton, in the Barclays Premier
League, in 2021/2.

Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Tottenham Hotspur, in the Barclays Premier
League, in 2021/2.

Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Watford, in the Barclays Premier League, in
2021/2.
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Number  Simple name OrganisationName Type Event Date Period Brief Description Image

NWHHT:22346 | match programme | West Ham United home |8.5.2022 2021-2022  Match programme from Norwich City's home match against West Ham United, in the Barclays Premier o0
League, in 2021/2.

NWHHT:22347  match programme = Wolverhampton Wanderers home |27.11.2021 2021-2022  Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Wolverhampton Wanderers, in the Barclays
Premier League, in 2021/2.
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