Number	Simple name	OrganisationName	Type	<b>Event Date</b>	Period	<b>Brief Description</b>	Image
NWHHT:22329	match programme	Arsenal	home	26.12.2021	2021-2022	Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Arsenal, in the Barclays Premier League, in 2021/2.	© OTEC
NWHHT:22330	match programme	Aston Villa	home	14.12.2021	2021-2022	Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Aston Villa, in the Barclays Premier League, in 2021/2.	TOTE O
NWHHT:22348	match programme	Bournemouth	home	24.8.2021	2021-2022	Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Bournemouth, in the Carabao Cup, second round, in 2021/2.	OTRC
NWHHT:22331	match programme	Brentford	home	5.3.2022	2021-2022	Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Brentford, in the Barclays Premier League, in 2021/2.	OTTE S
NWHHT:22332	match programme	Brighton and Hove Albion	home	16.10.2021	2021-2022	Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Brighton and Hove Albion, in the Barclays Premier League, in 2021/2.	



Number	Simple name	OrganisationName	Type	<b>Event Date</b>	Period	<b>Brief Description</b>	Image
NWHHT:22333	match programme	Burnley	home	10.4.2022	2021-2022	Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Burnley, in the Barclays Premier League, in 2021/2.	OTEC W
NWHHT:22334	match programme	Chelsea	home	10.3.2022	2021-2022	Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Chelsea, in the Barclays Premier League, in 2021/2.	THE S
NWHHT:22335	match programme	Crystal Palace	home	9.2.2022	2021-2022	Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Crystal Palace, in the Barclays Premier League, in 2021/2.	TOTIC &
NWHHT:22336	match programme	Everton	home	15.1.2022	2021-2022	Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Everton, in the Barclays Premier League, in 2021/2.	30 OTE
NWHHT:22350	match programme	Gillingham	home	3.8.2021	2021-2022	Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Gillingham, in a friendly, in 2021/2.	TO STATE OF THE COLUMN AS A PARK Q ALL. WE TO



Number	Simple name	OrganisationName	Type	<b>Event Date</b>	Period	<b>Brief Description</b>	Image
NWHHT:22337	match programme	Leeds United	home	31.10.2021	2021-2022	Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Leeds United, in the Barclays Premier League, in 2021/2.	(a) (b) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c
NWHHT:22338	match programme	Leicester City	home	28.8.2021	2021-2022	Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Leicester City, in the Barclays Premier League, in 2021/2.	
NWHHT:22349	match programme	Liverpool	home	21.9.2021	2021-2022	Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Liverpool, in the Carabao Cup, third round, in 2021/2.	BC.
NWHHT:22339	match programme	Liverpool	home	14.8.2021	2021-2022	Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Liverpool, in the Barclays Premier League, in 2021/2.	3 OTHE S
NWHHT:22340	match programme	Manchester City	home	12.2.2022	2021-2022	Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Manchester City, in the Barclays Premier League, in 2021/2.	OTEG (S)



Number	Simple name	OrganisationName	Type	<b>Event Date</b>	Period	<b>Brief Description</b>	Image
NWHHT:22341	match programme	Manchester United	home	11.12.2021	2021-2022	Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Manchester United, in the Barclays Premier League, in 2021/2.	OTTES (S)
NWHHT:22342	match programme	Newcastle United	home	23.4.2022	2021-2022	Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Newcastle United, in the Barclays Premier League, in 2021/2.	TOTEC NO.
NWHHT:22343	match programme	Southampton	home	20.11.2021	2021-2022	Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Southampton, in the Barclays Premier League, in 2021/2.	9 OTRO S
NWHHT:22344	match programme	Tottenham Hotspur	home	22.5.2022	2021-2022	Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Tottenham Hotspur, in the Barclays Premier League, in 2021/2.	Ø OTBO 2
NWHHT:22345	match programme	Watford	home	18.9.2021	2021-2022	Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Watford, in the Barclays Premier League, in 2021/2.	TO OTTE G



Number	Simple name	OrganisationName	Type	<b>Event Date</b>	Period	Brief Description	Image
NWHHT:22346	match programme	West Ham United	home	8.5.2022	2021-2022	Match programme from Norwich City's home match against West Ham United, in the Barclays Premier League, in 2021/2.	
NWHHT:22347	match programme	Wolverhampton Wanderers	home	27.11.2021	2021-2022	Match programme from Norwich City's home match against Wolverhampton Wanderers, in the Barclays Premier League, in 2021/2.	

